HANSON COUNTY CONSOLIDATED BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AGENDA HANSON COUNTY COURTHOUSE, COMMISSIONER ROOM 720 5TH ST., ALEXANDRIA, SD Tuesday, April 18, 2023

9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m. Call Meeting to Order
Oath of Office for Township Board Members
Approve Agenda
Approve Minutes from April 11, 2023

9:30 a.m. Approve Assessment Book for Hanson Township
Approve Assessment Book for Jasper Township
Approve Assessment Book for Rosedale Township
Approve Assessment Book for Wayne Township

NO ASSESSMENT APPEALS

9:45 a.m. Finalize Consolidated Board of Equalization Business for 2023

9:50 a.m. Adjourn Consolidated Boards of Equalization